
A B C
Sl.No. Name of Study Centres Opted  by the Learner in Admission Nodal Study Centres

1         1  .  190005 -   THE C.P.RAMASWAMI AIYAR FOUNDATION
     190005-The C.P.Ramaswami Aiyar Foundation Saraswati, Kendra Learning 
Centre,Alwarpet,Chennai - 044-2435 3176

        1  .  190006 -   MEASI MATRICULATION HR.SEC. SCHOOL
        2  .  190017 -   KENNEDY MATRICULATION HIGHER SEC

3         1  .  190029    -  KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, ASHOK NAGAR   190029 -Kendriya Vidyalaya Ashok Nagar,Chennai-044 2489 2067

4         1  .  190100 -   SMT. NARBADA DEVI J. AGARWAL, MKB Nagar
  190100    -    Smt. Narbada Devi J. Agarwal Vivekananda   Vidyalaya MKB Nagar, 
Chennai - 044 2345 2128

        1  .  190102 -   VELS VIDYASHRAM
        2  .  190128 -   G.B. PUBLIC SCHOOL
        3  .  190046 -   GOVT. GIRLS HR. SEC. SCHOOL, NANDHIVARAM
        4  .  190032 -   KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA N O1., AFS, TAMBARAM
        5  .  190141 -   VANSHI MANTHAN VIDYASHRAM
        6  .  190047 -   GOVT. HR. SEC. SCHOOL
        7 .  190080 -   GOVT. BOYS HR. SEC. SCHOOL
        8  .  190133 -   HORIZON INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY

6        1  .  190161 -   SRI SANKARA MATRICULATION HR SEC SCHOOL, PAMMAL        1  .  190161 -   SRI SANKARA MATRICULATION HR SEC SCHOOL, PAMMAL

        1  .  190122 -   B V M GLOBAL SCHOOL
        2  .  190134 -   BVM GLOBAL BOLLINENI HILLSIDE SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

       1.   190104    -   LALAJI MEMORIAL OMEGA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, KOLAPAKKAM
       2.   190157    -   VELLAMMAL BODHI CAMPUS
       3.   190145    -   SRI KRISH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

        1  .  190109    -  MAHARISHI VIDYA MANDIR SENIOR
        2  .  190030    -  KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, AFS, AVADI
        3  .  190031    -  KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, CRPF, AVADI
        4  .  190009    -  KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, HVF, AVADI
        5  .  190028    -  KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, ISLAND GROUND
        6  .  T19001    -  ADVANCED TRAINING INSTITUTE

9         1  .  420006    -  MAHARISHI VIDYA MANDIR SENIOR     420006 -  Maharishi Vidya Mandir Senior Secondary,Chetpet,Chennai - 044 2642 7088

        1  .  190113 -   PADMASUBRAMANIAM BALABHAVAN
        2  .  190158 -   MAHARISHI VIDYA MANDIR, Mangadu

   190113 - Padmasubramaniam Balabhavan Matriculation Hr.Sec. School,Bagavathy 
Road, Sri Chakra Nagar, Mangadu  - 044-65288307

8

10

NIOS RC CHENNAI - KAMARAJAR SALAI, LADY WELLINGTON COMPUS,TRIPLICANE,CHENNAI - 600 005 (TAMIL NADU) Phone:044-2844 2237 / 044-2844 2239  
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2   190006  - Measi Matriculation Hr.sec. School  - 044 2523 1531

5   190102 - Vels Vidyashram Vaithailingam Road Pallavaram - 044 - 22662510/22662517 

7    190122 - BVM Global - Perungudi - 96770 15266

9     190109  -  Maharishi Vidya Mandir Senior Secondary ,Chetpet,Chennai - 044 2642 7088

   190104    -    Lalaji Memorial Omega International School 79, Pallavaram 
Road,kolapakkam,Kundrathur - 044 6624 1117
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        1  .  190018 -   VEERA SAVARKAR NETAJI MATRIC.SCHOOL
        2  .  420084 -   VEERA SAVARKAR NETAJI MATRIC.SCHOOL
        3  .  420058 -   KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA , ISLAND GROUND 
        4  .  420080 -   SMT. RAMKUWAR DEVI FOMRA
        5  .  420002 -   Kennedy Matriculation Higher Sec.
        6  .  420076 -  MEASI MATRICULATION HR SEC SCHOOL
        7  .  420059 -  KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, ASHOK NAGAR
        8  .  420093 -  ADHIPARASAKTHI ANNAI ILLAM
        9  .  420085 -  SUDDANANDA VIDYALAYA, UTHANDI

12          1.  450011  -  The Spastic Society Of Tamilnadu,Taramani Road   450011 - The Spastic Society Of Tamilnadu Opp.t.t.t.i, Taramani Road - 044 2254 1651

13         1.   M19042 -  Montfort Matric Hr.sec. School 
   M19042    -    Montfort Matric Hr.sec. School 1/35 North Parade Road,butt Road 
St.thomas Mount City Chennai -  044 4351 9113

14         1.  M19103 -   Al Hira Model School,T Nagar,Chennai    M19103 - Al Hira Model School,T Nagar,Chennai - 044 4901 4574

        1  .  190136    -  THE PUPIL SAVEETHA ECO. SCHOOL
        2  .  M19040  -  GREEN VALLEY MATRICULATION  HR SEC SCH THIRUVALLUR
        3  .  190065    -  P.K. GOVT. GIRLS HR.SEC. SCHOOL
        4  .  190081    -  GOVT. HR. SEC. SCHOOL, THIRUNINDRAVUR

        1  . 420031    -  P.K. GOVT. GIRLS HR.SEC. SCHOOL
        2  . 420047    -  GOVT. HR. SEC. SCHOOL, THIRUNINDRAVUR
        3  . 420061    -  KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, CRPF,AVADI

16         1  .  190156 -   DAV BOYS SR SECONDARY SCHOOL
190156 - DAV Boys Senior Secondary School - 212-213, Avvai, Shanmugam (Lloyds) Road, 
Chennai-600086 - Mob: 9444954846, 044-28352866, 28351370

16         1  .  420110 -   DAV BOYS SR SECONDARY SCHOOL
420110 - DAV Boys Senior Secondary School - 212-213, Avvai, Shanmugam (Lloyds) Road, 
Chennai-600086 - Mob: 9444954846, 044-28352866, 28351370

17         1.  190160 -  HINDUSTAN INTERATIONAL SCHOOL
190160 - HINDUSTAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL,KCG Nagar, Rajiv Gandhi Salai, 
Karapakkam Village, Sholinganallur Taluk

        1  .  190152   -   SRI SANKARA VIDYALAYA MAT.HR.SCHOOL
        2  .  M19105 -   CRECENT RESI. MATRICULATION HR SEC SCHOOL

        3.   190165    -   SRM PUBIC SCHOOL

190152 - Sri Sankara Vidyalaya Mat. Hr. School - 539, Velachery Road, East Tambaram, 
Chennai. Phone No: 044-48542323/9445691768

15
    190136 - The Pupil Saveetha  ECO School, Thiruverkadu Road, 
Seneerkuppam,Tiruvallur - 044-2680 2013/14, 9444748005

15

  190018  / 420084  -    Veera Savarkar Netaji Matric.school - 044-2551 281311

    420106 - The Pupil Saveetha  ECO School, Thiruverkadu Road, 
Seneerkuppam,Tiruvallur - 044-2680 2013/14, 9444748005

18
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        1  .  420112 -   SRI SANKARA VIDYALAYA MAT.HR.SCHOOL
        2 .   420040 -   Govt. Hr. Sec. School
        3 .   420062 -   Kendriya Vidayala - Afs Tambaram
        4 .   420012 -   Govt. Girls Hr.Sec. School

19         1  .  190150 -   PRIMEROSE SCHOOLS
190150 - Primerose School - 1/367, East Coast Road, Injambakkam, Chennai - Phone No: 
044-24530247/248

        1  . 190146 -   APL GLOBAL SCHOOL
        2  . 190083 -   GOVT HIGH SCHOOL,UTHANDI

        1  .  190106 -   H.L.C. INTERNATIONAL
        2  .  190074 -   GOVT. HR. SEC. SCHOOL, MEDAVAKKAM
        3  .  190085 -   KANDRIYA VIDYALAYA, KALPAKKAM
        4  .  190154 -   AKG PUBLIC SCHOOL

22         1  .  V19001 -   SRI SANDEEPANI GURUKULAM
V19001 - Sri Sandeepani Gurukulam, Madurapuri Ashram, Mahanyam Mall Road 
Mahanyam Village, Padappai Post, Kancheepuram, Mobile No: 9789987382 Phone No: 
9789987382

23         1  .  190163 -  MAHARISHI INTERNATIONAL RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL
190163 - MAHARISHI INTERNATIONAL RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL,Santhavelur, 
Sanguvarchathiram Taluk-Sriperumbudur

24         1  .  450010 -  Alpha to Omega Learning Center
450010 - ALPHA TO OMEGA LEARNING CENTER,37,Kazhi Pattur, 3/176 Samathuva 
Nagar, Main Road Padur Post

25         1. 190164 -  GOOD WORD PUBLIC SCHOOL
190164 - GOOD WORD PUBLIC SCHOOL,Konimedu, Opp. Konimedu Panchayat Office 
Redhills,Thiruvallur 

        1  .  190033 -   KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA
        2  .  190095 -   KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, AFS, SULUR

        1  .  420063 -   KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA
        2  .  420073 -   KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, SULUR

27         1  .  190114 -   S.S.V.M. WORLD SCHOOL
    190114    -    S.S.V.M. World School S.f. No. 7212, Vaigai Nagar Pattanam, Singanallur 
To Vellalore -   0422-222 6999

28         1  .  190127 -   B.V.M. GLOBAL - Coimbatore
     190127 - BVM Global  -  Kathiravan Garden,Singanallur,       Coimbatore - 641005     -   
0422 647 1116

26      190033    -     Kendriya Vidyalaya Coimbatore -  0422-231 7030

26      420063    -     Kendriya Vidyalaya Coimbatore -  0422-231 7030

420112 - Sri Sankara Vidyalaya Mat. Hr. School - 539, Velachery Road, East Tambaram, 
Chennai. Phone No: 044-48542323/9445691768

18

21
190106    -    H.L.C. International Wing Haven Gardens,      Thazhampur,Karanai, Chennai  - 
99628 05259

   190146 - APL GLOBAL SCHOOL, No. 697/3, Anand Nagar, Main Road 
Thoraipakkam,Chennai - Mobile No: 9840282229 Phone No: 044-40761199

20
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29         1  .  190129 -   MANCHESTER INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
    190129 - Manchester International School, Vellkinar Sarvanampatti, Thudiyalur Road 
Coimbatore - 9244655557

        1 .  190140 - The Indian Public School-SS Kulam Coimbatore
        2 .  190149 -  AVTAR PUBLIC SCHOOL, Coimbatore
        3 .  190137 - SHAANTHI SCHOOL, Pollachi

31         1. 190117 -   THE CAMFORD INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
   190117    -    The Camford International School 574/1, Maniyakkaranpalayam 
Ganapathy  -  75980 56660

32         1. 190162 -  CMC INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
190162 - CMC INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, 139, Ayyasamy Koil Street, Theethi Palayam, 
Coimbatore

        1.   190119 - Aristo Public School - Thiruppathiri Puliyur, Cuddalore-607002
        2.   190168 - Jayapriya Vidyalya, Cuddalore

34         1  .  190022 -   THE GANDHI GRAM RURAL INSTITUTE
    190022      -     The Gandhi Gram Rural Institute (Deemed University), Gandhi Gram P.o. 
Dindigul Distt.  -       0451-2452371 - 76  /  0451-2452362

34         2  .  420077 -   THE GANDHI GRAM RURAL INSTITUTE
      420077      -     The Gandhi Gram Rural Institute (Deemed University), Gandhi Gram 
P.o. Dindigul Distt.  -       0451-2452371 - 76  /  0451-2452362

        1  .  190126 -   R.D. INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
        2  .  190153 -   SAGAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

36         1. 190148 -  INDIAN PUBLIC SCHOOL 190148 - INDIAN PUBLIC SCHOOL, Senapathipalayam, Chennimalai Road, Erode

        1  .  M19101 -   CRESCENT MATRIC HR.SEC. SCHOOL
        2  .  190070   -   GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL
        3  .  M19104 -   ASIAN CHRISTIAN HIGH SCHOOL

37         1  .  M38322 -   CRESCENT MATRIC HR.SEC. SCHOOL
   M38322    -    Crescent Matric Hr.sec. School,Nh  -  7, Banglore Main Road 
Kurubarapally   Krishnagiri - 99437 64764

37         1  .  M42002 -   CRESCENT MATRIC HR.SEC. SCHOOL
   M42002    -    Crescent Matric Hr.sec. School,Nh  -  7, Banglore Main Road 
Kurubarapally   Krishnagiri - 99437 64764

        1  .  190105 -   MATHAGONDAPALLI MODEL SCHOOL
        2  .  190120 -   SISHYA SCHOOL

39         1  .  190034 -   KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO-1  190034 - Kendriya Vidyalaya No- 1 Madurai - 0452- 253 1361

33    190119 - Aristo Public School - APS Avenue, Gadilam By Pass Road,Thiruppathiri 
Puliyur, Cuddalore -  04142-236888

30
    190140 - The Indian Public School - SS Kulam Via Pethanaickenpalayam Coimbatore - 
422-236 6666

35   190126    -    R.D. International School Gate Pudhur, Karur Main Road Erode,  
Modakuruchi - 0424 222 3555

38     190105 -  Mathagondapalli Model School Rice Mms Campus 
Mathagondapalli,Denkanikottai - 04347-229700 

37
   M19101    -    Crescent Matric Hr.sec. School,Nh  -  7, Banglore Main Road 
Kurubarapally   Krishnagiri - 99437 64764
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39         1  .  420064 -   KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO-1   420064 - Kendriya Vidyalaya No- 1 Madurai - 0452- 253 1361

        1  .  190108 -   MAHATMA MONTESSORI SCHOOL
        2  .  190059 -   Govt. Hr. Sec. School

        1  .  420007 -   MAHATMA MONTESSORI SCHOOL
        2  .  420025 -  GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL, THENI 

        1  .  190064 -   S.L.B. GOVT. HR. SEC. SCHOOL
        2  .  190123 -   KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA
        3  .  190076 -   S.L.B. GOVT (G) HIGH SCHOOL

        1  .  420042 -   S.L.B. GOVT. HR. SEC. SCHOOL
        2  .  420078 -   SOCIAL WELFARE ASSOCIATION (SWAN)
        3  .  450141 -   SOCIAL WELFARE ASSOCIATION (SWAN)

        1 . 190130 - CHANDRA CHELLAPPAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
        2 . 420099 - CHANDRA CHELLAPPAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

        1  .  310001 -   KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA
        2  .  310003 -   JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA
        3  .  310009 -   ADITYA VIDHYASHRAM RESIDENTIAL SCH.
        4  .  190062 -   GOVT. BOYS HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL
        5  .  190066 -   R.D. GOVT. BOYS HR.SEC.SCHOOL
        6  .  190067 -   Govt. Higher Secondary School
        7  .  190075 -   GOVT. GIRLS HR.SEC. SCHOOL

        1  .  420003 -   ADITYA VIDHYASHRAM RESIDENTIAL SCH.
        2  .  420075 -   KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA
        3  .  420028 -   GOVT. BOYS HR.SEC.SCHOOL
        4  .  420033 -   GOVT. HIGHER SEC.SCHOOL
        5  .  420032 -   R.D. GOVT. BOYS HR.SEC.SCHOOL

44         1  .  310011 -   NAVALAR NEDUNCHEZHIAN GOVT.HR.SEC.SCHOOL
   310011   -   Navalar Nedunchezhian Govt.Hr.Sec.School, Laswpet, Puducherry  -  0413-
2235454

44         1  .  420100 -   NAVALAR NEDUNCHEZHIAN GOVT.HR.SEC.SCHOOL
    420100    -   Navalar Nedunchezhian Govt.Hr.Sec.School, Laswpet, Puducherry  -  0413-
2235454

        1  .  310010 -   THE STUDY LECOLE INTERNATIONAL
        2  .  310012 -   KSP INTERNATIONAL HIGHER SEC SCHOOL

40

45

43
     310009- Aditya Vidhyashram Residential Sch.,Poraiyur Tehsil Villianur  - 0413 266 
0780

43     420003-Aditya Vidhyashram Residential Sch.,Poraiyur Tehsil Villianur  - 0413 266 0780

     310010  -  The Study Lecole International Mathur Road, Kalapet, Puducherry - 0413-
2655355

40      190108 - Mahatma Montessori School Madurai Surveyor Colony- 0452 258 5901

 420007 - Mahatma Montessori School Madurai Surveyor Colony- 0452 258 5901

 190130 / 420099 - CHANDRA CHELLAPPAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL,Thalambadi (PO) 
Sellappampatti (Via)  Namakkal

41        190064    -    S.L.B. Govt. Hr. Sec. School Nagercoil - 04652 232 867

41        420042   -    S.L.B. Govt. Hr. Sec. School Nagercoil - 04652 232 867

42
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        1  .  190068 - GOVT. BOYS HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, ALANGUDI
        2  .  420034 - GOVT. BOYS HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, ALANGUDI

        1  .  190098 -   SRI SESHAAS PUBLIC SCHOOL
        2  .  190001 -   SRI.VIDYA MANDIRSEC.SCH.&AMP;JR.COLLEGE
        3  .  190045 -   ADHIYAMAN GOVT. BOYS HR. SEC.SCHOOL
        4  .  190054 -   Govt. Higher Sec. School
        5  .  190077 -   Govt. Higher Sec. School
        6  .  190155 -   KSR AKSHARA ACADEMY

        1 .  420005 - Sri Seshaas Public School Yercaud Foot Hills 
        2 .  420011 - ADHIYAMAN GOVT. BOYS HR. SEC.SCHOOL
        3.  420081 -  SRI.VIDYA MANDIRSEC.SCH.&AMP;JR.COLLEGE

        1  .  420079 -  HELIX SPECIAL LEARNING SCHOOL

        2  .  450096 -  HELIX SPECIAL LEARNING SCHOOL

        1  .  190166 -   SHREE RAAJA RAJAN SCHOOL
        2  .  190037 -   KENDRIYA VIDYDALAYA, KARAIKUDI
        3  .  190094 -   KENDRIYA VIDYDALAYA, KARAIKUDI
        4  .  190169 -   MOUNT LITERA ZEE SCHOOL
        5  .  420067 -   KENDRIYA VIDAYALAYA
        6  .  420072 -   KENDRIYA VIDAYALAYA

        1  .  190125 -   BLOSSOM PUBLIC SCHOOL
        2  .  190071 -   Govt. Boys Hr.sec. School
        3  .  190124 -   BRILLIANT SCHOOL
        4  .  420101 -  BLOSSOM PUBLIC SCHOOL

51         1  .  V19002-   SRI CHATHURVEDHA GANAPATHI VIDHYASHRAM
V19002 - Sri Chathurvedha Ganapathi Vidhyahram, No.10, Reddy Rao Tank South, 
Thanjavur. Mobile No: 9967894104 Phone No: 9967894104

        1  .  190041 -   RIVERSIDE PUBLIC SCHOOL
        2  .  190036 -   KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA
        3  .  190086 -   KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, HDF
        4  .  320412 -   THE MADRAS REGIMENTAL CENTRE
        5  .  420066 -   KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA
        6  .  420070 -   KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, HDF

        1  .  190118 -   PUSHPALATA VIDYA MANDIR
        2  .  190060 -   GOVT. HR. SEC. SCHOOL

49

52

46  190068 / 420034   -    Govt. Boys Higher Secondary School Alangudi,Pudukottai

    190166    -    SHREE RAAJA RAJAN SCHOOL, No.1, SKM Building, T T Nagar, Ist Street, 
Karaikudi,Sivaganga

53  190118 - Pushpalata Vidya Mandir Sivanthipatti Road Thiyagaraja Nagar - 0462-2532823

50
     190125    -   Blossom Public School, Keelavasthachavadi, Pattukottai Road,Thanjavur - 
94423 44714 

  190041 - Riverside Public School Kothagiri,Coonoor-04266 274 555

48
420079 / 450096   HELIX SPECIAL LEARNING SCHOOL,104/362, Thiruvakoundanur, 
Juncton Road, Salem

47    190098 - Sri Seshaas Public School Yercaud Foot Hills - 0427-2402666

47   420005 - Sri Seshaas Public School Yercaud Foot Hills 

Page 6 of 8



A B C
Sl.No. Name of Study Centres Opted  by the Learner in Admission Nodal Study Centres

NIOS RC CHENNAI - KAMARAJAR SALAI, LADY WELLINGTON COMPUS,TRIPLICANE,CHENNAI - 600 005 (TAMIL NADU) Phone:044-2844 2237 / 044-2844 2239  
NODAL STUDY CENTRES ALLOTMENT FOR PCP/TMA & PRACTICALS FOR THE ACADEMIC SESSION 2021-2022 STREAM 1 BLOCK 1 FOR APRIL / MAY 2022 EXAM

        3  .  190061 -   ICI GOVT. HR. SEC. SCHOOL

        1  .  420026 -   GOVT. HR. SEC. SCHOOL
        2  .  420027 -  ICI  GOVT. HR. SEC. SCHOOL

        1  .  190111 -   THE TRINITY ACADEMY
        2  .  190079 -   GOVT. HR. SEC. SCHOOL
        3  .  190053 -   GOVT. HR. SEC. SCHOOL
        4  .  310005 -   JAWAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA
        5  .  310006 -   ANNAI TERESA GOVT. GIRLS HR. SEC.

        1  .  420090 -    THE TRINITY ACADEMY
        2.    420019 -    Govt. Higher Sec. School
        3  .  420051 -    Kittappa Mpl Hr sec school

55         1  .  190027 -   THE VIKASA SCHOOL    190027 - The Vikasa School, Millerpuram, - 0461 - 2310747

55         1  .  420089 -   THE VIKASA SCHOOL     420089 - The Vikasa School, Millerpuram, - 0461 - 2310747

        1  .  190112 -   B.V.M. GLOBAL
        2  .  190055 -   GOVT. HR. SEC. SCHOOL 
        3  .  190035 -   KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO-2 
        4  .  190050 -  Govt. Higher Sec. School 
        5  .  420052-   Govt. Higher Sec. School 
        6  .  190090-   Govt. Higher Sec. School, Karur

        1  .  420086 -   SWAMI SIVANANDA VIDYA SAMITI
        2  .  420065 -   KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO-2
        3  .  190026 -  SWAMI SIVANANDA VIDYA SAMITI

58         1  .  190115 -   KMC PUBLIC SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL
   190115 - KMC Public Senior Secondary School,Kanakkampalayam Main Road, 
Perumanallur,Tirupur -  0421 235 1313

58         1  .  410152 -   KMC PUBLIC SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL
410152 - KMC Public Senior Secondary School,Kanakkampalayam Main Road, 
Perumanallur,Tirupur -  0421 235 1313

        1  .  190043 -  Little Kingdom School
        2  .  190138 -  M/s. Shanthi Matriculation School
        3  .  190159 -  Anugraha International School

        1  .  420008 -  Little Kingdom School
        2  .  420048 -  Nanjappa Municipal Boys Hr.Sec School

190043 - LITTILE KINGDOM SCHOOL, 74/1 D, Salipalayam 15 Vemlapalayam, Tiruppur

420008 - LITTILE KINGDOM SCHOOL, 74/1 D, Salipalayam 15 Vemlapalayam, Tiruppur

59

59

56
 190112 - B V M Global,3rd North Main Road Morais City,Gundur Village Thiruverumber 
Trichy-0431 2904410

54    190111 - The Trinity Academy,Ktr Estate,By Pass Road,Tiruvarur-04366-251252

 190118 - Pushpalata Vidya Mandir Sivanthipatti Road Thiyagaraja Nagar - 0462-253282353

57      420086     -     Swami Sivananda Vidya Samiti Sri Sivananda Balalaya  -  0431-2773543

   420090 - The Trinity Academy,Ktr Estate,By Pass Road,Tiruvarur-04366-25125254
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A B C
Sl.No. Name of Study Centres Opted  by the Learner in Admission Nodal Study Centres

NIOS RC CHENNAI - KAMARAJAR SALAI, LADY WELLINGTON COMPUS,TRIPLICANE,CHENNAI - 600 005 (TAMIL NADU) Phone:044-2844 2237 / 044-2844 2239  
NODAL STUDY CENTRES ALLOTMENT FOR PCP/TMA & PRACTICALS FOR THE ACADEMIC SESSION 2021-2022 STREAM 1 BLOCK 1 FOR APRIL / MAY 2022 EXAM

        3  .  420108 -  M/s. Shanthi Matriculation School

        1  .  190107   -   KH MATRICULATION BOYS HR. SEC. SCHOOL`
        2  .  M19107 -   KH MATRICULATION BOYS HR. SEC. SCHOOL`
        3  .  190096   -   KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA

60         1  .  M38341  -   KH MATRICULATION BOYS HR. SEC. SCHOOL`   M38341  -   K H Matriculation Boys Hr.sec.school, Malvisharam - 04172 266 704

        1  . M42001 - KH MATRICULATION BOYS HR. SEC. SCHOOL`
        2  . 420082   - SRI VIVEKANAND MATRIC HR SEC SCHOOL

61         1  .  190116 -   LAKSHMI GARDEN MATRIC HR.SEC.SCHOOL  190116  -  Lakshmi Garden Matric Hr.Sec.School - 0416-2226485 

62        1  .  190147   -   VEDAVALLI VIDYALAYA
  190147   -   VEDAVALLI VIDYALAYA,Vanapadi Road, Thirumalai Nagar Ranipet, Walaja, 
North Arcot Ambedkar, Vellore

        1  .  190151 -   SELVAM MATRIC HR SEC SCHOOL
        2  .  420068 -   Kendriya Vidyalaya 
        3  .  420111-  SELVAM MATRIC HR SEC SCHOOL

64         1  .  190015 -   MAHARISHI VIDYA MANDIR - RAJAPALAYAM  190015 - Maharishi Vidya Mandir,Sevalpatty South Street, Rajapalayam  - 04563-226471

*  Learners of the above study centres will contact the Nodal Study 
Centres given under Column "C"

63
190151 -   SELVAM MATRIC HR SEC SCHOOL,1, Selvam nagar, Vadamambakkam Village 
Arakkonam, Kaveripakkam,Vellore Dist

   190107  -  K H Matriculation Boys Hr.sec.school, Malvisharam - 04172 266 70460

    M42001  -  K H Matriculation Boys Hr.sec.school, Malvisharam - 04172 266 70460
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